
 

Monroe One BOCES 
2025-2026 Student Calendar 

Bird/Morgan, Creekside, EMCC, eSTART, MOF, O’Connor Academy, Transition 
All other BOCES educational classes located in component district schools follow the calendar of the district in which they are located. 

July 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

7/4 
7/10 

Independence Day 
ESY First Day for students 

1/1 
1/5 
1/9 

 
 
 

1/19 
 

1/20-23 

New Year’s Day 
Students Return from Recess 
IEP/Parent Conference Day No 
School for Students at 
Bird/Morgan, Creekside, eSTART, 
O’Connor & Transition 
Martin Luther King Jr Day No 
School 
Regents Exams Grades 9-12 

January 2026 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

August 2025 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

8/19-20  
8/20 

Regents Exams 
ESY Last Day for Students 

2/6 
 

2/16 
2/17 
2/23 

EMCC Visitation Day #2 No 
School for EMCC Students 
Presidents’ Day 
School Recess Begins 
Students Return from Recess 

February 2026 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 

September 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

9/1 
9/2 

 
9/3 

9/24 

Labor Day 
Conference Day No School for 
Students 
First Day for All Students  
MOF Open House 

3/27 
 

3/30 

Conference Day No School for 
Students 
Spring Recess Begins 
 

March 2026 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

October 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

10/10 
 

10/13 

Conference Day No School for 
Students 
Indigenous Peoples’ 
Day/Columbus Day No School 

4/6 Students Return from Recess April 2026 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
 

November 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

11/10 
 

11/11 
11/26 
11/27 

Staff Professional Development 
No School for All Students 
Veterans Day No School 
School Recess Begins 
Thanksgiving Day 

5/6 
 
 
 

5/21 
5/25 

Half Work Day Half Day for 
Students at Bird/Morgan, 
Creekside, eSTART, O’Connor & 
Transition 
MOF Student Showcase Day 
Memorial Day 

May 2026 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

December 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

12/8 
 
 
 

12/12 
 

12/22 
12/25 

Half IEP/Parent Conference Day 
Half Day for Students at 
Bird/Morgan, Creekside, eSTART, 
O’Connor & Transition 
EMCC Visitation Day #1 No 
School for EMCC Students 
School Recess Begins 
Christmas Day 

6/1 
6/9 

6/9-10 
6/17-25 

6/19 
6/25 
6/26 
6/26 

eSTART Graduation 6pm 
Creekside Graduation 
Regents Exams Grades 9-12 
Regents Exams Grades 9-12 
Juneteenth No School 
Last Day for Students 
Last Day for Teachers 
Rating Day 

June 2026 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

   


